

शीर्ष - M.M.G.S.Y (S.C)

पथ का नाम - वाघी से जगीबरांव राजपुरा देला

Schedule XLV Form No. 134.

कर्मचारी का नाम

आर्मी का पद

कार्य प्रमंडल, ममुआ

DIVISION

कार्य अवर प्रमंडल - ममुआ

SUB-DIVISION

Measurement Book

M.B.No - 1462

8th and final Bill

ABSTRACT of COST

- ① Reference Bench Mark
& Reference pillars

C.P.M. B.P. (45) = 1.80 K.M

@ Rs 6466200 / K.M = Rs. 11,640200

- ② Clearing and Grubbing
Road land enclosed

C.P.M. B.P. (45) = 1.08 Hect

@ Rs 58358296 / Hect = Rs 63,028200

Continuation Rs 74,668200

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134 B.F.Rs 74668.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(3) Construction of embankment with material obtained from borrow pits					
(i) Lead up to 100 m					
CONT. M.B.P. (45) = 2603.198 m ³					
@ Rs 209 = 83 / m ³ Rs.					547488 =
(ii) Lead up to 1000 m					
CONT. M.B.P. (45) = 650.799 m ³					
@ Rs 215276 / m ³ Rs.					140416 =
(4) Construction of subgrade and earthen shoulder					
CONT. M.B.P. (45) = 3876.00 m ³					
@ Rs 215 = 92 / m ³ Rs.					836906 =
(5) Construction of G.S.B.					
Grading I Material					
CONT. M.B.P. (45) = 1284.00 m ³					
@ Rs 3344 = 20 / m ³ Rs.					4293953 =
(6) Construction of W.B.M					
Gr-II in Road etc.					
CONT. M.B.P. (46) = 516.377 m ³					
@ Rs 4467 = 56 / m ³ Rs.					2306945 =
(7) Applying primary					
Cont in Road etc					

Continuation Rs 82,00,376 =

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134 B.f.Rs 82,00,376.20

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Q.V.M.B.P. (46) = 5295.00 M ²					
@ Rs 51 = 74 / M ² - Rs.					273963 =
(8) Applying tack coat					
Q.V.M.B.P. (46) = 5295.00 M ²					
@ Rs 17 = 77 / M ² - Rs.					94,092 =
(9) Laying 20 mm thick open graded premium carpet etc. etc.					
Q.V.M.B.P. (53) = 5295.00 M ²					
@ Rs 242 = 33 / M ² - Rs.					1283137 =
(10) Scaffolding etc. etc.					
Q.V.M.B.P. (46) = 3.00 Nos					
@ Rs 1302 / 272 / each Rs.					39065 =
(11) E.W. in excavation for foundation etc. etc.					
Q.V.M.B.P. (46) = 89.82 M ³					
@ Rs 336 = 38 / M ³ - Rs.					30214 =
(12) First class bedding					
Q.V.M.B.P. (46) = 2.03 M ³					
@ Rs 602 = 72 / M ³ - Rs.					1224 =
(13) Back filling in foundation					

Continuation Rs 99,22,071 =

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134 B.F.Rs 9922071:00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
P.C.C. M.B.P. (43) =			2.21	M ³	
@ Rs. 815 = 011				M ³ Rs.	1801200
(14) Cons. of P.C.C. M15 in					
foundr. etc. etc.					
Q.V.A.M.B.P. (43) =			2.77	M ³	
@ Rs. 6478204				/M ³ - Rs.	17944 =
(15) S/F/F 1000 M.M. dia MP4					
R.C.C. flume pipe etc					
Q.V.A.M.B.P. (43) =			7.50	RM	
@ Rs. 5828 = 35				/RM - Rs.	43713 =
(ii) S/F/F 300 M.M. dia H.P.C					
Q.V.A.M.B.P. (43) =			157.50	RM	
@ Rs. 944 = 19				/RM - Rs.	148710 =
(16) Cons. of P.C.C. M15 30-in					
Q.V.A.M.B.P. (43) =			25.72	M ³	
@ Rs. 6478 = 04				/M ³ Rs.	166615 =
(17) Cons. of P.C.C. M20 grade					
in Road embankment					
Q.V.A.M.B.P. (43) =			240.00	M ³	
@ Rs. 8453 = 34				/M ³ Rs.	2028802 =
(18) Laying Had Applied					

Continuation Rs. 12329656 =

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134 B.f.R. 12329656

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Thermo plastic compound etc etc - all Comp. for BT portion etc					
Q.V.M.B.P. (47) =	280.00 M ²				
@ Rs 839 =	66/M ² - Rs				235105 =
(ii) C.C. portion etc etc					
Q.V.M.B.P. (48) =	80.00 M ²				
@ Rs 935 =	39/M ² - Rs				74831 =
(19) Fixing R.C.C. MIS					
Guide stone pillar					
Q.V.T.M.B.P. (48) =	360.00 Nos				
@ Rs 610 =	84/each Rs				21798 =
(20) Fixing Retro-reflectorised Traffic sign etc etc					
(i) 600 MM Equilateral					
Q.V.T.M.B.P. (48) =	4.00 Nos				
@ Rs 5738 =	21/each Rs				22953 =
(ii) 600 MM circular etc etc					
Q.V.T.M.B.P. (48) =	2.00 No				
@ Rs 8426 =	93/each Rs				16854 =
(iii) 600 MM x 450 MM rectangular					
Q.V.T.M.B.P. (48) =	4.00 Nos				
@ Rs 5329 =	75/each Rs				21319 =

Continuation

Rs 12722,716 = 00

(21)	Road M15 ordinary			
	Kilometer stone etc.			
	Q.V.P.M. B.P. (48)	=	3100 Nos	
	@ Rs. 2.769281/each		8309 =	
(22)	200 m Stone pillar			
	Q.V.P.M. B.P. (49)	=	8.00 Nos	
	@ Rs. 722 =	57/each	Rs. 5783 =	
		Rs.	12756278 =	

as per Agreement R/G 1595804 =

1160424200

Total Rs	1185762=
----------	----------

~~23.523~~
23.523
ATC

9211
22/08/14